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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M3539         1/13       27:03    5:25       27:03
2     Tommy Vasquez          M2024          1/3       27:31    5:31       27:31
3     Logan Kaliff           M2529         1/11       28:37    5:44       28:37
4     Alex Ienn              M1519         1/19       28:40    5:44       28:40
5     Jacob Weston           M2529         2/11       28:50    5:46       28:50
6     Matt James             M3539         2/13       30:32    6:07       30:31
7     Damien Hendrickson     M1519         2/19       30:52    6:11       30:52
8     Brian Labenz           M4044          1/4       30:57    6:11       30:55
9     Jacob Walter           M2024          2/3       36:54    6:16       31:19
10    Erick Alarcon          M1519         3/19       31:19    6:16       31:19
11    Brock Hegarty          M2529         3/11       31:48    6:22       31:46
12    Eli Escen              M1519         4/19       32:10    6:26       32:07
13    Zach Woosley           M1519         5/19       32:39    6:31       32:33
14    Miguel Padilla         M1519         6/19       32:37    6:32       32:37
15    Matt Seiler            M3539         3/13       32:49    6:34       32:47
16    Evan Asche             M2529         4/11       33:41    6:44       33:38
17    Bridgette James        F3034          1/8       34:02    6:48       33:58
18    Gabe Goulet            M1519         7/19       34:20    6:52       34:20
19    Mynor Hernandez Raya   M1519         8/19       34:29    6:54       34:28
20    Heath Dahlke           M1519         9/19       34:34    6:55       34:34
21    Katie Driver           F3539         1/15       34:37    6:55       34:35
22    Carrie Grant           F4549          1/9       34:45    6:57       34:45
23    Kent Blobaum           M6064          1/8       34:54    6:58       34:50
24    Kelly Beck             M5559          1/4       34:55    6:59       34:52
25    Kim Kaliff             M6064          2/8       35:16    7:03       35:14
26    Justin Brockhaus       M2529         5/11       35:16    7:03       35:15
27    Darrin Liss            M3539         4/13       35:19    7:04       35:16
28    Landon Cerny           M1519        10/19       35:39    7:06       35:29
29    Caleb Peters           M0114          1/6       35:47    7:09       35:42
30    Joseph Bucklew         M0114          2/6       36:29    7:17       36:23
31    Brandon Paczosa        M3539         5/13       36:40    7:19       36:32
32    Malia Woosley          F1519          1/7       36:44    7:20       36:38
33    Joe Coil               M3034          1/8       36:48    7:20       36:40
34    Billy Haynes           M4549          1/6       36:54    7:21       36:43
35    Olivia McKlem          F1519          2/7       36:55    7:23       36:52
36    Katelyn Sanne          F1519          3/7       36:55    7:23       36:52
37    Kory Klein             M1519        11/19       37:15    7:27       37:11
38    Dillon Clarey          M3034          2/8       37:20    7:28       37:17
39    Ashton Placke          M1519        12/19       38:04    7:35       37:55
40    Clark Grant            M6064          3/8       38:21    7:39       38:11
41    Adelyn Beller          F0114          1/5       38:28    7:41       38:22
42    Nora Beller            F0114          2/5       38:29    7:41       38:23
43    Jerry Fuentes - Quelex M1519        13/19       38:25    7:41       38:25
44    Leslie Huston          F4549          2/9       38:33    7:42       38:30
45    Anthony Duren          M3034          3/8       38:42    7:43       38:32
46    Blake Munson           M3034          4/8       39:01    7:46       38:50
47    Ashley Saltzgaber      F4044          1/8       39:18    7:50       39:08
48    Adeline Hohman         F4044          2/8       39:27    7:53       39:23
49    Mason Betz             M0114          3/6       39:41    7:55       39:33
50    Kristy Voss            F4549          3/9       39:36    7:55       39:34
51    Austin Zach            M3539         6/13       39:43    7:56       39:36
52    Landon Braithwait      M3539         7/13       39:55    7:58       39:47
53    Travis Prochaska       M3539         8/13       39:59    7:59       39:55
54    Sebastian Rodriguez    M2529         6/11       42:55    8:04       40:20
55    Renato Torrez          M3034          5/8       40:35    8:06       40:27
56    Zaquria Leslie         M1519        14/19       40:42    8:06       40:28
57    Stacia Rawhouser-Meint F3034          2/8       40:50    8:08       40:40
58    Mark Jones             M7074          1/4       42:18    8:11       40:55
59    Andy Woosley           M4549          2/6       41:06    8:12       40:59
60    Carter Escen           M1519        15/19       41:08    8:12       41:00
61    Jaxton Oltman          M0114          4/6       41:13    8:14       41:10
62    Constance Garro        F6064          1/6       41:22    8:16       41:16
63    Zach Svehla            M2529         7/11       41:38    8:17       41:24
64    Dave Licari            M6569          1/3       41:36    8:17       41:25
65    Larissa Woosley        F4549          4/9       41:53    8:22       41:46
66    Isaiah Zach            M0114          5/6       41:58    8:22       41:50
67    Robin Haynes           F4549          5/9       42:06    8:23       41:54
68    Steve Burt             M6064          4/8       42:02    8:23       41:54
69    Marco Ramirez          M6064          5/8       42:00    8:23       41:55
70    Philip Hohman          M4044          2/4       42:19    8:27       42:13
71    Kayla Vancura          F3034          3/8       42:37    8:30       42:29
72    Marcelino Castillo     M2529         8/11       42:44    8:31       42:33
73    Lori Leonard           F6064          2/6       42:54    8:33       42:44
74    Alison Loseke          F2024          1/4       42:51    8:35       42:51
75    Henry O'Connor         M1519        16/19       43:25    8:39       43:12
76    Michaela Kuta          F3539         2/15       43:36    8:41       43:25
77    Roger Krienke          M4549          3/6       44:02    8:45       43:45
78    Dick James             M7074          2/4       44:01    8:48       43:56
79    Shana Cerny            F4044          3/8       44:17    8:49       44:05
80    Steven Otten           M5559          2/4       44:11    8:50       44:06
81    Nani Marino            F3539         3/15       44:19    8:51       44:15
82    Jairo Martinez         M3034          6/8       44:23    8:52       44:19
83    Christopher Buller     M4044          3/4       44:30    8:52       44:20
84    Quinten Lyon           M4044          4/4       44:30    8:53       44:21
85    Libby Sadd             F2529          1/7       44:32    8:54       44:26
86    Anna Milos             F6064          3/6       44:51    8:58       44:46
87    Juliana Torres         F2529          2/7       45:02    9:00       44:58
88    Melissa Zach           F3539         4/15       45:05    9:00       44:59
89    Mario Encarnacion      M2024          3/3       47:37    9:01       45:02
90    Ramiro Millan          M1519        17/19       47:38    9:01       45:05
91    Brynlee Wells          F0114          3/5       45:20    9:02       45:07
92    Benjamin Beller        M3539         9/13       45:27    9:04       45:16
93    Ellen Beller           F0114          4/5       45:27    9:04       45:17
94    Mark Romberg           M6569          2/3       45:29    9:04       45:17
95    Patty Beck             F5054          1/9       46:01    9:11       45:51
96    Erika Kim              F4549          6/9       46:16    9:13       46:01
97    Sherri Wren            F6064          4/6       46:28    9:16       46:18
98    Karla Coria            F3034          4/8       46:26    9:16       46:18
99    Mariela Espino         F2024          2/4       46:23    9:16       46:19
100   Darin Boesch           M3539        10/13       46:45    9:19       46:33
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101   Elaine A Zoucha        F5559          1/1       46:53    9:22       46:47
102   Melissa Kosch          F4044          4/8       46:57    9:22       46:50
103   Christina Wemhoff      F3539         5/15       47:08    9:23       46:55
104   Jennifer Mueller       F3539         6/15       47:01    9:23       46:55
105   Nicole Ripke           F3034          5/8       47:11    9:26       47:07
106   Sandy French           F4549          7/9       47:19    9:26       47:08
107   Hannah Lloyd           F2529          3/7       47:20    9:26       47:10
108   Natalie Ries           F3034          6/8       47:22    9:27       47:11
109   Danielle Wells         F4044          5/8       47:25    9:27       47:12
110   Caitlin Morris         F4044          6/8       47:26    9:27       47:14
111   Levi Lutjelusche       M1519        18/19       47:34    9:28       47:18
112   Jack Burns             M1519        19/19       47:34    9:28       47:19
113   Kelly Feehan           F6569          1/1       47:37    9:31       47:31
114   Julisa Torres          F2529          4/7       47:56    9:35       47:51
115   Josaphat Marin         M0114          6/6       47:59    9:35       47:51
116   Carl Edwards           M6569          3/3       48:16    9:37       48:03
117   Yasmin Villanueva      F3034          7/8       48:17    9:38       48:06
118   Kevin Meysenburg       M6064          6/8       48:38    9:42       48:29
119   Logan Tignor           M3034          7/8       48:40    9:42       48:29
120   Jennifer Bucklew       F4549          8/9       48:55    9:44       48:40
121   Kelly Ems-Wood         F5054          2/9       48:57    9:45       48:41
122   Matthew Fritz          M3539        11/13       49:09    9:48       48:56
123   Kent Ritzdorf          M6064          7/8       49:10    9:49       49:01
124   Kyle Sunderland        M3539        12/13       49:17    9:49       49:05
125   Jenny Sloup            F5054          3/9       49:30    9:51       49:15
126   Claire Oglesby         F5054          4/9       49:42    9:53       49:25
127   Jessica Retzlaff       F4044          7/8       49:48    9:56       49:36
128   Sarah Langan           F4549          9/9       49:53    9:57       49:45
129   Sophia Langan          F1519          4/7       49:53    9:57       49:45
130   Alexa Young            F2024          3/4       50:02   10:00       49:57
131   Brittley Braithwait    F1519          5/7       50:28   10:04       50:20
132   Dawn Claus             F6064          5/6       50:41   10:08       50:37
133   Jordan Brester         F3034          8/8       50:53   10:08       50:39
134   Grace Hunke            F2024          4/4       51:04   10:10       50:50
135   Ryan Brashear          M2529         9/11       51:21   10:14       51:06
136   Jessica Fountain       F2529          5/7       51:26   10:14       51:10
137   Penny Placke           F5054          5/9       51:24   10:15       51:15
138   Kortlin Gustafson      F1519          6/7       51:41   10:19       51:33
139   Brooke Mueller         F0114          5/5       51:53   10:22       51:47
140   Jordan Mueller         M3539        13/13       51:53   10:22       51:47
141   Rosalia Espinosa       F3539         7/15       57:34   10:22       51:49
142   Joe Niedbalski         M4549          4/6       52:18   10:26       52:08
143   Emma Sladky            F1519          7/7       52:49   10:32       52:37
144   Barbra Suhr            F5054          6/9       52:53   10:32       52:39
145   Katie Sladky           F3539         8/15       52:51   10:32       52:40
146   Christine Arasmith     F3539         9/15       53:15   10:37       53:01
147   Drew Dolezal           M3034          8/8       53:18   10:37       53:02
148   Braden Fountain        M2529        10/11       53:29   10:39       53:14
149   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F5054          7/9       53:52   10:44       53:39
150   Alicia Sunderland      F3539        10/15       54:20   10:50       54:06
151   Jen Borer              F3539        11/15       54:59   10:58       54:49
152   Christa Wentworth      F2529          6/7       54:59   10:58       54:50
153   Julie Baldwin          F3539        12/15       54:59   10:59       54:51
154   Ken Paprocki           M6064          8/8       55:15   11:03       55:13
155   Ian Henry              M2529        11/11       55:35   11:07       55:34
156   Crystal Wheeler        F3539        13/15       55:50   11:07       55:34
157   Jason Wheeler          M4549          5/6       55:50   11:07       55:34
158   Michael Romberg        M7074          3/4       57:01   11:22       56:47
159   Dan Pokorney           M5559          3/4       58:01   11:34       57:46
160   Jason Buss             M4549          6/6       58:27   11:40       58:18
161   Bobbie Ruhs            F6064          6/6       59:41   11:54       59:26
162   Jodi Cole              F3539        14/15     1:00:15   12:01     1:00:04
163   Lori Gerding           F5054          8/9     1:00:18   12:03     1:00:15
164   Mel Baumert            M7599          1/2     1:00:18   12:03     1:00:16
165   Jennifer Giroux        F3539        15/15     1:01:12   12:11     1:00:55
166   Tori Sliva             F2529          7/7     1:01:23   12:15     1:01:11
167   Jeff Niedbalski        M5559          4/4     1:03:35   12:41     1:03:23
168   Kevin Wiehn            M7074          4/4     1:04:05   12:47     1:03:51
169   Gerald Schaben         M7599          2/2     1:04:26   12:50     1:04:10
170   Sharon Reed            F4044          8/8     1:06:21   13:13     1:06:03
171   Kara Dondlinger        F5054          9/9     1:07:50   13:34     1:07:46
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